Location
Wales Blvd
Mexico Gravel Rd
Broadway
Nifong Blvd
I-70
Route AC

Date
3/14/2013
4/7/2013
7/7/2013
7/27/2013
10/26/2013
11/17/2013

Alcohol/Drugs

Alcohol - Witness stated
Alcohol - BAC0.176
Drugs - Inhalant
Alcohol - BAC 0.19 (Bicyclist)

Speed Exceeded Limit
X - 4 mph over speed limit
X - 25 mph over speed limit
x - 30 mph over speed limit

x - 15 mph over speed limit

Run Off Road
X

X
X
X

Improperly Licensed Driver
X

X
X
x (Bicyclist had suspended)

Unrestrained Occupant Killed

Unknown

Horizontal Curve
X
X
X



Collision with Utility Pole Unsignalized Intersection  Collision with Tree  Commercial Motor Vehicle  Motorcyclists Killed  Pedestrians Killed  Young Driver Involved (15-20) Head On Crash
1

Signal Pole



Too Fast for Conditions  Bicyclists Killed Distracted Driver Following Too Close  Older Driver Involved - 65+  Older Driver Involved - 76+ School Bus Signalized Intersection = Work Zone



