Location): Date	Alcohol/Drugs	Speed Exceeded Limit	Run Off Road	Improperly Licensed Driver	Unrestrained Occupant Killed	Horizontal Curve
Wales Blvd	3/14/2013		x - 4 mph over speed limit	X	x		X
Mexico Gravel Rd	4/7/2013	Alcohol - Witness stated	x - 25 mph over speed limit	X		Unknown	X
Broadway	7/7/2013	Alcohol - BAC 0.176	x - 30 mph over speed limit	X	x		X
Nifong Blvd	7/27/2013	Drugs - Inhalant		X	x	x	
I-70	10/26/2013	Alcohol - BAC 0.19 (Bicyclist)			x (Bicyclist had suspended)		
Route AC	11/17/2013		x - 15 mph over speed limit	X		x	

Collision with Utility Pole	Unsignalized Intersection	Collision with Tree	Commercial Motor Vehicle	Motorcyclists Killed	Pedestrians Killed	Young Driver Involved (15-20)	Head On Crash
				1			
		X					
X				1			
		X					
			X				
Signal Pole							

Χ